SEAT & FLOOR

SSSSSSSSS

TDéA[\EEg:L?CNEsSARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO MANUFACTURING
vt orawn | MPC [oa/10/2017 ? 17/:@@ @ﬁ 68 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
XX + 006 90
XXX 1 0.03 CHECKED (843) 717-2226
XXXX + 0.005 v TITLE:
acua X o APPROVED ASSEMBLY, SEAT, BOSTROM
FRACTIONAL + 1/32" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND
DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
FATERIAL S e Y e, o CED N
orRErs rroreRT b sTose | SLE | DWG. MO, REV
|||||| L RIGHTS TO ANY INVE NS, B 72 ] 403_C ]
SIGNS, E MARKS, DE
MESSA COPYRIGHTS DISCLOS
SERVICES, INC

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
INC.

SCALE: 1:32 |WEIGHT: 1389.68|SHEET 10F1
1

A



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, SEAT, BOSTROM I 721403
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721403-C1 REF  |ASSEMBLY, SEAT, BOSTROM
1 920013 1 SEAT, BOSTROM, BLACK CLOTH, MID BACK, NO RECLINE, SNUBBER
2 91566 2 ARM REST, BOSTROM, BLACK CLOTH
3 91644 1 FLOORMAT
4 82394 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 LONG (SEAT TO FLOOR)
5 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
6 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
7 920315 1 ASSEMBLY, SEAT BELT, 3 POINT, ORANGE
8 90692 1 TETHER, PAIR
9 82396 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 LONG (TETHER TO FLOOR)
10 82373 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 7/16-14 X 1 LONG (TETHER TO SEAT)
11 85093 4 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
12 85092 2 WASHER, FLAT, 7/16
13 85027 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/2-13
14 85026 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/2-13
15 40416 1 MOUNT, SHOULDER HARNESS
16 82373 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 7/16-14 X 1 LONG (SHOULDER STRAP TO CAB)
17 85092 2 WASHER, FLAT, 7/16
18 85026 1 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 7/16-14
NOT SHOWN 40829 1 FITTING, BULKHEAD, BRASS, 1/4
NOT SHOWN 40855 2 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 11003 20 |TUBING, NYLON, AIR BRAKE, BLACK, 1/4
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 04/10/2017 MPC 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View C (1 : 7)
	Detail View D (1 : 4)


